INVITATION FOR BIDS

[bookmark: _GoBack]Multan Electric Power Company Limited (MEPCO) invites sealed bids from Tax Consultancy Firms registered with FBR (Income Tax and Sales Tax Departments)/ PRA, for the period July, 2024 to June, 2025.

	Tender No.
	
Scope of Work
	Date & Time

	
	
	Submission of Bids
	Opening of Bids

	


01
	To carry out the tax related consultancy work in all respect i.e. dealing with all tax matters Income/Withholding Tax, Sales Tax & Provincial Sales Tax (PST) upto Appellate Tribunal Inland Revenue (ATIR) level  Representation before High Court, FBR & Ministry of Energy (Power Division) Government of Pakistan (if required).
	


23-04-2024
 (11.00 AM)
	


 23-04-2024
  (11.30 AM)



Bidding documents, containing detailed scope of work, terms and conditions, method of procurement, procedure for submission of bids, bid security, performance security, bid validity, opening of bid, evaluation criteria, clarification / rejection of bids etc., are available for the interested bidders at office of the, Finance Director MEPCO Ltd. Multan,MEPCO Complex, Khanewal Road, Multan. Price of bidding documents is Rs.1,000/-(non-refundable).
The bids, prepared in accordance with the instruction in the bidding documents, must reach at office of the Finance Director, MEPCO Ltd., MEPCO Complex, Khanewal Road, Multan on or before above mentioned closing date & time. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk.
								

Mian Ansar Mahmood
Finance Director
MEPCO Ltd Multan
Tel.No.061-9220117

